
38. Türi Metsajooks 

15.09.2020 

Korraldaja : Orienteerumisklubi JOKA 

 
 

T10  1,0 km ^ 

Koht    Nr Nimi                        Klubi       Tulemus                

 1.     0 Annaliisa Aren            Türi PK    00:03:33 

 2.     0 Marianne Veeberg          Särevere   00:04:00 +00:27 

 

P10  1,0 km ^ 

 1. 33827 Christofer Valang         Türi PK    00:03:49 

 2. 22945 Robin Alliksaar           Ambla SK   00:04:06 +00:17 

 3.     0 Oliver Jüris              Türi       00:04:10 +00:21 

 4.     0 Oliver Poopuu             Türi PK    00:04:16 +00:27 

 5.     0 Karl Märten Aren          Türi PK    00:04:48 +00:59 

 6.     0 Henri Veeberg             Särevere   00:05:19 +01:30 

 7.     0 Lucas Poopuu              Türi       00:14:14 +10:25 

 

P14  3.0 km ^ 

 1. 22945 Raiko Alliksaar           Ambla SK   00:13:04 

 

NAISED    3.0 km ^ 

 1.     0 Ann Valang                Särevere   00:13:27 

 2.     0 Kaire Lavrinenko          Türi       00:13:42 +00:15 

 3.     0 Karolin Surva             Türi       00:14:28 +01:01 

 4. 23334 Annaliisa Aren            Türi PK    00:14:46 +01:19 

 

NAISSEENIORID   3.0 km ^ 

 1.  6696 Maive Leif                Türi       00:14:38 

 2.  1250 Siiri Poopuu              Türi       00:14:55 +00:17 

 3.  7138 Anu Pallon                Paide      00:24:35 +09:57 

 

MEESSEENIORID  3.0 km ^ 

 1.     0 Tarmo Saare               Türi v     00:11:02 

 2.     0 Gert Saamann              Türi       00:12:08 +01:06 

 3.     0 Allan Anniste             Kabala     00:12:36 +01:34 

 4.    73 Kalmer Keevend            Türi       00:17:47 +06:45 

 

MEHED Rada (3): 4 KP 6,0 km ^ 

 1.     0 Ragnar Raud               Märjamaa   00:20:30 

 2.     0 Marek Salla               Türi       00:21:51 +01:21 

 3. 24136 Martin Tampuu             Türi       00:22:13 +01:43 

 4. 24123 Artur Soo                 Türi ÜG    00:23:17 +02:47 

 5. 25041 Maarius Kotsulim          Laupa PK   00:24:02 +03:32 
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#1 Rada (T10,P10)  1,0 km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi     Klass    Tulemus                

 1.     0 Annaliisa Aren            Türi PK   T10      00:03:33 

 2. 33827 Christofer Valang         Türi PK   P10      00:03:49 +00:16 

 3.     0 Marianne Veeberg          Särevere  T10      00:04:00 +00:27 

 4. 22945 Robin Alliksaar           Ambla SK  P10      00:04:06 +00:33 

 5.     0 Oliver Jüris              Türi      P10      00:04:10 +00:37 

 6.     0 Oliver Poopuu             Türi PK   P10      00:04:16 +00:43 

 7.     0 Karl Märten Aren          Türi PK   P10      00:04:48 +01:15 

 8.     0 Henri Veeberg             Särevere  P10      00:05:19 +01:46 

 9.     0 Lucas Poopuu              Türi      P10      00:14:14 +10:41 

 

#2 Rada (P14,T14,MEESSEENIORID,NAISSEENIORID,NAISED)   3.0 km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi     Klass    Tulemus                

 1.     0 Tarmo Saare               Türi v    MEESSEEN 00:11:02 

 2.     0 Gert Saamann              Türi      MEESSEEN 00:12:08 +01:06 

 3.     0 Allan Anniste             Kabala    MEESSEEN 00:12:36 +01:34 

 4. 22945 Raiko Alliksaar           Ambla SK  P14      00:13:04 +02:02 

 5.     0 Ann Valang                Särevere  NAISED   00:13:27 +02:25 

 6.     0 Kaire Lavrinenko          Türi      NAISED   00:13:42 +02:40 

 7.     0 Karolin Surva             Türi      NAISED   00:14:28 +03:26 

 8.  6696 Maive Leif                Türi      NAISSEEN 00:14:38 +03:36 

 9. 23334 Annaliisa Aren            Türi PK   NAISED   00:14:46 +03:44 

10.  1250 Siiri Poopuu              Türi      NAISSEEN 00:14:55 +03:53 

11.    73 Kalmer Keevend            Türi      MEESSEEN 00:17:47 +06:45 

12.  7138 Anu Pallon                Paide     NAISSEEN 00:24:35 +13:33 

 

#3 Rada (MEHED): 4 KP 6,0 km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi     Klass    Tulemus                

 1.     0 Ragnar Raud               Märjamaa  MEHED    00:20:30 

 2.     0 Marek Salla               Türi      MEHED    00:21:51 +01:21 

 3. 24136 Martin Tampuu             Türi      MEHED    00:22:13 +01:43 

 4. 24123 Artur Soo                 Türi ÜG   MEHED    00:23:17 +02:47 

 5. 25041 Maarius Kotsulim          Laupa PK  MEHED    00:24:02 +03:32 
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